
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Tekcon Construction, Inc. Veronica Dziadyk tekconveronica2019@gmail.com (848) 216‐3452
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School The Ambient Group LLC. Charles Iepson ciepson@ambientgp.com (856) 582‐1765
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School JPC Group Inc Stacy Giordano sgiordano@jpcgroupinc.com (856) 232‐0400
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School JPC Group Inc Stacy Giordano sgiordano@jpcgroupinc.com (215) 243‐9660
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Diamond Huntbach Construction Wayne Huntbach diamondhuntbach@aol.com (215) 852‐7537
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School USA Environmental Management, Inc. James Harris jharris@usaemi.com (215) 365‐5810
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Omega III LLC Charles Gerage info@omega3llc.com (630) 837‐3000
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Magnum, Inc. Michael Rongione michael@magnuminc‐gc.com (215) 957‐7886
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Dore & Associates, Inc. Jason Dore est@doreassoc.com (989) 684‐8411
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Apollo Dismantling Services sam DeFranks samjr@apollodismantle.com (716) 278‐9419
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Geppert Bros. Inc. Pasquale Marconi pmarconi@geppertbros.com (215) 822‐7900
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Geppert Bros. Inc. Pasquale Marconi pmarconi@geppertbros.com (121) 582‐2790
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School JPC Group Inc Stacy Giordano sgiordano@jpcgroupinc.com (215) 243‐9660
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Dore & Associates, Inc. Jason Dore est@doreassoc.com (989) 684‐8411
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Geppert Bros., Inc. Emily Toth etoth@geppertbros.com (215) 822‐7900
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike Julieanne.Pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Envirobidnet John Falcone contact@envirobidnet.com (888) 888‐0090
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Controlled Environmental Systems Michael miller mikemiller05@comcast.net (215) 542‐7000
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise M Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533‐5155
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Diamond Huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (121) 535‐0101
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Haines & Kibblehouse, Inc. Steve Schwartz sschwartz@hkgroup.com (856) 745‐4802
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Subir Chakraborty projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Priti Kumari The Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886‐6837
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School napc lyra de asis lyra@napc.me (302) 450‐1923
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School TE Construction Services, LLCC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 787‐8925
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School Envirobidnet John Falcone contact@envirobidnet.com (888) 888‐0090
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525
Demolition of the Lewis C. Cassidy School g fh hgh gf@gmail.com (789) 654‐1230


